
TRI-COUNTY TRIO EDUCATIONAL
OPPORTUNITY CENTERS PRESENT:  

4-PART SERIES
ONLINE ZOOM WEBINARS

 

TRIO Educational Opportunity Centers are 100% funded by the US Department of Education. The grant awards for 2019-2020 are:
Broward $263,529; Miami Dade $264,534; Palm Beach State $263,529 & $264,534. Services are free.

*All prizes donated to TRIO

Step 1) Complete a TRIO application for the EOC
of your county (Broward, Dade, or Palm Beach)
Step 2) Attend the workshops of your choice!

Zoom links will be emailed to you

FAFSA Workshops
Monday, June 8, 1-3PM
Monday, June 22, 6-8PM
Monday, July 6, 1-3PM
 
LIVE assistance completing the FAFSA!

College Application Workshops
Wednesday, May 27, 1-3PM
Wednesday, June 10, 6-8PM
Wednesday, June 24, 1-3PM
Wednesday, July 8, 6-8PM
 
Join representatives from BC, MDC, PBSC, FAU,
FIU, and technical colleges to complete
admission applications.

Beginning School in Times
of Uncertainty

Tuesday, May 19 &
Thursday, May 21, 2020

 6:30PM - 8:00PM

Professionally Prepared:
Resume Building & Mock
Interview Workshop
Tuesday, June 16 & 
Thursday, June18, 2020 
6:30PM - 8:00PM

Virus Free Careers: 
Always be in Demand!

Tuesday, June 2 & 
 Thursday, June 4, 2020 

6:30PM - 8:00PM

Surviving COVID19: 
Resources for Living Our New

Normal
Tuesday, June 30 & 

Thursday, July 2, 2020 
6:30PM - 8:00PM

*GIVEAWAYS
Gift cards, Books

and more!
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